
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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federal political committee. C
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

100.00

1000.00

500.00

1000.00

250.00

LA

MD

P.O. BOX 52592

7350 S. WAKEFIELD

750.00

PO BOX 14

Mooney for Congress

21071-0014
Transaction ID : SA11.1444

70505-2592

CAREEDLEY

GLYNDON

LAFAYETTE

KENTROL

NONE

Transaction ID : SA11.1842
93654-9405

Transaction ID : SA11.1267

MPW PROPERTIES

18

09

10

1350.00

2014

38

2014

2014

Image# 14960698875

02

01

03

98

WILLIAM MILLS

2014

2014

CARLYLE N. MONTANYE JR.

2014

KENDALL C.  MILLER

FARM MANAGER

BUSINESSMAN

RETIRED


